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                Вид работ
Межевание участка
Технический план
Кадастровые работы
Топографичкеская съемка
Геодезическая съемка
Вынос границ в натуру
Сопровождение строительства
ДРУГОЕ


            

            
                Удаленность от города
В черте города
5 км
10 км
20 км
50 км
более 50 км
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                Удобное время...
Ближайшее время
Через час
Через три часа
Сегодня вечером
Завтра утром
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